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Description

199901050000
03731

01/05/1999
10:57:23

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES PETERSON,
WALTER

199602160000
50931

199901060000
04981

01/06/1999
08:14:15

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUBOSE,
DENNIS

12 12 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:12

199901060000
05701

01/06/1999
09:50:31

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

199901060000
05691

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST, 1999-
00569

199901070000
08411

01/07/1999
10:58:01

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCARBOROU
GH, MICHAEL
R

199312290004
16391

199901070000
08421

01/07/1999
10:58:03

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATKINS,
MARK B

199611210003
85061

199901120000
14271

01/12/1999
08:12:56

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

199901120000
14261

Sec:02
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1999-
01426

199901250000
33301

01/25/1999
01:49:59

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
JOHN E

199706300002
04231

199901250000
33291

01/25/1999
01:49:57

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN,
EDWIN B

199506300001
73151

199901250000
33281

01/25/1999
01:47:44

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTU, JOSE
V

9 6 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:6

199901130000
17261

01/13/1999
11:57:47

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

5 56 199901130000
17251

Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:56
Desc:1999-
1725

199901140000
19121

01/14/1999
01:47:51

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FARMERS
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OPELIKA

13 20 199901140000
19111

Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:20
Desc:1998-
51782, 1999-
01911

199901150000
20111

01/15/1999
09:52:05

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
MICHAEL P

199802270000
67461

199902040000
48631

02/04/1999
08:05:28

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

18 97 199902040000
48621

Lot#:91
Book:18 Pg:97
Desc:1999-
04862

199902110000
58461

02/11/1999
10:19:39

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

22 98 199608280002
82711

Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:98
Desc:39, 1996-
28271

199902250000
78111

02/25/1999
09:32:08

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMUNDS,
KIRK A

18 36 Lot#:1039
Book:18 Pg:36

199902250000
78121

02/25/1999
09:32:10

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMUNDS,
KIRK A

18 36 Lot#:1039
Book:18 Pg:36

199902260000
80221

02/26/1999
10:35:16

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ERIC B JR

199807060002
51371

199903020000
85671

03/02/1999
10:56:54

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

11 79 199903020000
85661

Lot#:57
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:1999-
08566



199903090000
97161

03/09/1999
09:23:42

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
MARK A

Sec:26
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199903250001
25471

03/25/1999
12:16:39

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST UNION
INVESTORS

22 98 199608280002
82711

Lot#:40
Book:22 Pg:98
Desc:1996-
28271, SEE
INST

199904300001
80311

04/30/1999
09:46:54

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITCOMB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

23 71 199801200000
18071

Lot#:86
Book:23 Pg:71
Desc:1998-
01807

199905200002
12071

05/20/1999
10:51:16

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FALKENHAGE
N, C BRENT

20 18 Lot#:732
Book:20 Pg:18

199905200002
12141

05/20/1999
10:59:40

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITCOMB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199807100002
61501

199905130002
02931

05/13/1999
11:51:43

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KERN, PETER
F

21 143 Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:143
Desc:LOT 56
MAP BK 17 PG
72

199905170002
07831

05/17/1999
01:15:20

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARBURY
MORTGAGE
INC

16 129 199804100001
28441

Lot#:31 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:1998-
12844

199906070002
38691

06/07/1999
01:21:33

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROWELL,
ROBERT E

22 35 Lot#:24
Book:22 Pg:35

199906070002
38701

06/07/1999
01:21:35

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOZNIAK,
BRIAN P

9 91 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:91

199906010002
28211

06/01/1999
02:02:50

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BREWER,
JOHN I

10 54 Lot#:17
Book:10 Pg:54

199906020002
30061

06/02/1999
10:35:16

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POOLE,
GREGORY J

23 99 Lot#:406
Book:23 Pg:99

199906140002
49541

06/14/1999
01:09:19

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantor RELEASES THRASHER
HUGGINS
PROPERTIES

199211140002
68841


